OCTOBER 2007
DAY ELEV STORAGE
1000 ACRE-FEET
INLAKE CHANGE
200.2
1 494.26 199.2 -11
2 493.79 197.9 -1.3
3  493.27 196.4 1.4
4 492.85 195.2 1.2
5 492.43 194.1 1.2
6 492.06 193.1 1.0
7 491.62 191.9 1.2
8 491.13 190.5 -1.3
9 490.62 189.1 -1.4
10 490.20 188.0 -11
11 489.76 186.8 -1.2
12 489.34 185.7 -1.1
13  488.95 184.6 -1.0
14  488.55 183.6 -11
15 488.13 182.5 -11
16  487.80 181.6 -0.9
17  487.35 180.4 -1.2
18 487.05 179.6 -0.8
19 486.75 178.8 -0.8
20 486.59 178.4 -0.4
21 486.38 177.9 -0.5
22  486.49 178.2 +0.3
23 486.17 177.3 -0.8
24  485.84 176.5 -0.9
25 485.49 175.6 -0.9
26  485.20 174.8 -0.8
27 484.97 174.2 -0.6
28  484.67 173.5 -0.8
29 48437 172.7 -0.8
30 484.04 171.8 -0.8
31 483.66 170.9 -1.0
TOTALS -29.4
ACRE-FEET -29.365
COMMENTS:

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

MILLERTON LAKE DAILY OPERATIONS

Table 15

RUN DATE: February 7, 2008

COMPUTED* — RELEASE-C.F.S. EVAPORATION
INFL OW CANALS RIVER C.ES. INCHES
C.F.S. MADERA FRIANT-KERN SPILL OUTLET
201 0 549 0 260 19 21
142 0 577 0 210 17 19
137 0 626 0 210 31 .34
269 0 618 0 210 28 31
173 0 539 0 210 8 .09
208 0 496 0 210 17 19
118 0 497 0 209 19 21
110 0 557 0 209 20 .23
140 0 597 0 209 33 .38
215 0 568 0 208 13 15
146 0 519 0 208 16 .18
147 0 498 0 206 10 A1
178 0 496 0 206 2 .02
153 0 467 0 206 15 A7
87 0 448 0 192 9 .10
255 0 507 0 178 9 .10
140 0 545 0 178 14 .16
251 0 459 0 178 12 14
138 0 341 0 177 15 .18
282 0 298 0 177 18 21
208 0 297 0 177 10 A2
730 0 387 0 177 21 .25
225 0 451 0 177 17 .20
215 0 448 0 177 23 .28
219 0 444 0 176 55 .66
186 0 359 0 176 29 .35
192 0 298 0 176 17 .20
157 0 357 0 176 11 A3
206 0 398 0 174 21 .25
150 0 396 0 174 7 .09
89 0 393 0 174 9 A1
6.157 0 14.430 0 5,985 545 6.31
12,212 0 28.622 0 11.871 1.081

* COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES, PUMPING AND EVAPORATION.
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11,871
40,493
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JULY 1, 2007 TO DATE=
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